PKCELL CR 9V 1200mAh LI-MnO2 Battery Manufacturer
Applications:
1. Memory backup: CMOS memory, RTC(real time clock) and computer backup.
2. AMR utility meters: Electricity meter, gas meter and water meter etc.
3. Wireless alarm sensors: Smoke alarm systems, temperature monitors etc.
4. Remote monitor systems: GPS, sea buoys, lifejacket lights, lifecraft lights, cargo-locating systems
etc.
5. Automotive and electronics: Automotive security systems, tire-pressure monitoring systems etc.

Max.
Height
(mm)
Reference
Weight
(g)
TestTempera
ture
(°C)
CR17345(CR1
23A)
3v 1500.0 10 2 17.0 34.5 16 23±3
CR15H270(CR
2)
3v 850.0 10 2 15.6 27.0 11 23±3
CR17335 3v 1500.0 10 2 17.0 33.5 16 23±3
                                          page 1 / 2
CR14250 3v 650.0 10 2 14.5 25.0 10 23±3
CR14505 3v 1400.0 10 2 14.5 50.5 17 23±3
CR14335 3v 800.0 10 2 14.5 33.5 13 23±3
CR17450 3v 2000.0 10 2 17.0 45.0 25 23±3
CR17450 3v 2400.0 10 2 17.0 45.0 25 23±3
CR17505 3v 2300.0 10 2 17.0 50.5 28 23±3
CR17505 3v 2700.0 10 2 17.0 50.5 28 23±3
CR18505 3v 2500 10 2 18.5 50.5 35 20±3
CR11108(CR1
/3N)
3v 160.0 1 2 11.6 10.8 3.3 23±3
CR-V3 6v 3000.0 20 2 29X14.5X52 34 23±3